Sondagsligan 2017-2018, Div 1

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 PriBri 17 12-3-2 739-424 1.743 319
2 Julaw 17 11-3-3 659-396 1.664 316
3 Pasodoble 17 10-2-5 714-302 2.364 294
4 Lappland 17 6-8-3 663-480 1.381 282
5 Roffe 17 7-5-5 549 -525 1.046 254
6 Mact 17 6-3-8 464 - 555 0.836 238
7 Romele 17 4-5-8 511-600 0.852 227
8 4-Ladies 17 3-5-9 511-698 0.732 212
9 Clug 17 2-8-7 441 -638 0.691 208
10 Swe-Danes 17 1-4-12 306-939 0.326 115

Rond 1 [speldag] Imp VP

Lappland - Julaw 32-39 14-16

Roffe - Clug 43-22 20-10

Mact - Romele 17- 4 18-12

PriBri - Pasodoble 25-8 19-11

Swe-Danes - 4-Ladies 23-60 6 -24

Rond 2 [speldag] Imp VP

Roffe - Lappland 16-14  15-15

Mact - Julaw 2-49 4-25

PriBri - Clug 37-17 20-10

4-Ladies - Romele 19-33 12-18

Pasodoble - Swe-Danes 61-15 25-4

Rond 3 [speldag] Imp VP

Mact - Roffe 23-33 13-17

PriBri - Lappland 32-32 15-15

4-Ladies - JulaWw 27-30 14-16

Pasodoble - Clug 76-10 25-1

Swe-Danes - Romele 9-71 1-25

Rond 4 [speldag] Imp VP

PriBri - Mact 47-21 21-9

4-Ladies - Roffe 29-41 12-18

Pasodoble - Lappland 41-58 11-19

Romele - Julaw 17-61 4 -25

Clug - Swe-Danes 27-30 14-16

Rond 5 [speldag] Imp \4

4-Ladies - PriBri 60-52 17-13

Pasodoble - Mact 34-20 18-12

Romele - Roffe 40-33 16-14

Clug - Lappland 37-30 16-14

Swe-Danes - JulaW 15-69 3-25

Rond 6 [speldag] Imp VP

Pasodoble - 4-Ladies 69- 7 25-1

Romele - PriBri 11-60 3-25

Clug - Mact 24-32  13-17

Jula W - Roffe 48-23 21-9

Lappland - Swe-Danes 81-7 25-0

Rond 7 [speldag] Imp VP

Romele - Pasodoble 33-43 13-17

Clug - 4-Ladies 29-36 14-16

Jula W - PriBri 48-25 21-9

Lappland - Mact 71-15 25-2

Swe-Danes - Roffe 4-79 0-25

Rond 8 [speldag] Imp VP

Clug - Romele 32-33 15-15

Jula W - Pasodoble 0-0 18- 0

Lappland - 4-Ladies 39-11 22-8

Roffe - PriBri 14-54 5-25

Mact - Swe-Danes 51-6 25-4

Rond 9 [speldag] Imp \4

Jula W - Clug 41-12 22-8

Lappland - Romele 37-24 18-12

Roffe - Pasodoble 0-0 18- 0

Mact - 4-Ladies 38-49 12-18

Swe-Danes - PriBri 12-82 0-25




Rond 10 11 februari

Jula W - PriBri
Lappland - Roffe
Pasodoble - 4-Ladies
Romele - Mact
Clug - Swe-Danes
Rond 11 11 Februari
Jula W - Lappland
PriBri - Roffe
Pasodoble - Romele
4-Ladies - Clug
Swe-Danes - Mact
Rond 12 11 mars

Jula W - Roffe
PriBri - Pasodoble
Lappland - 4-Ladies
Mact - Clug
Swe-Danes - Romele

Rond 13 11 mars
Swe-Danes - 4-Ladies

Clug - Romele
Roffe - Mact
PriBri - Lappland
Jula W - Pasodoble

Rond 14 15 april
Swe-Danes - Pasodoble

Roffe - Clug
Lappland - Mact
PriBri - Romele
Jula W - 4-Ladies

Rond 15 15 april
Swe-Danes - Roffe

Clug - Lappland
Mact - Pasodoble
PriBri - 4-Ladies
Jula W - Romele
Rond 16 13 maj

PriBri - Julaw
Pasodoble - Lappland
Roffe - Mact
Romele - 4-Ladies
Clug - Swe-Danes
Rond 17 13 maj

Clug - Swe-Danes
Romele - 4-Ladies
Roffe - Mact

Pasodoble - Lappland
PriBri - Julaw

Imp
10-28
28-36
57-3
23-44
22-32

Imp
40-15
41-25
40-25
19-38
11-39

Imp
62-18
43-23
40-41
35-6
35-44

Imp
40-23
19-30
27-63
49-35
17-51

Imp
12-85
40-32
27-20
40-12
14-51

Imp
24-54
23-93
3-77
72-19
54-28

Imp
33-43
36-9
29-15
37-36
55-0

Imp
36-31
46-21
38-26
13-22
19-34

VP
11-19
13-17
25-3
10-20
13-17

VP

21-9
19-11
19-11
10-20
8 -22
VP

25-4
20-10
15-15
22-8
13-17

VP

19-11
12-18
6 -24
18-12
7-23
VP

0-25
17-13
16-14
22-8
6 -24
VP

8 -22
0-25
0-25
25-3
21-9
VP

13-17
22-8
18-12
15-15
25-2

VP

16-14
21-9

18-12
13-17
11-19



